

APPLICATION FOR USE OF AHF PARKLAND BY ORGANIZED GROUPS

Name of AHF Member:						
Phone:	Email:					
Type of Event:						
Day & Date of Event:						
Time requested From:	AM / PM	TO:_	/	AM / PM		
Parkland Requested (Includes Hall Rental):						
Deerhead Hammock and AHF Hall. I wish to have the Cross erected? YES NO						
AHF Azalea Gardens and AHF Hall						

Rules for use:

- 1. I must receive approval from the AHF for use of the parkland prior to the event and complete an AHF Hall Rental Contract.
- 2. I Must be in attendance during the entire event.
- 3. All guests must remain on paths or walkways and will not block the paths and respect the right of way.
- 4. I am ultimately responsible for any damage to the parkland being utilized.
- 5. I will notify the AHF office of any unsafe conditions of the parkland utilized.
- 6. I will ensure that all guests park only in the AHF parking lot.
- 7. All guests use the parkland at their own risk and the AHF is not responsible for injury to participants or equipment.

I have read and understand the above rules and agree to abide by them:

	AHF Member Signature			Date
OFFICE USE C	DNLY:			
Application A	pproved:	Date:	_Posted on Calendar	by:
AHF Hall Rent	tal Contract signed:	Date:	Posted on Calendar b	y:
Application D	enied:	Date:	_ Reason for Denial:	

NOTE: Following acceptance, a duplicate copy of this application, with all signatures, will be attached to AHF Hall Rental Contract and forwarded to the applicant and must be on-site during the event.